
Mayor & City Council’s  

Scheduled Meetings and Events for 2024 

Regular City Council Meetings 

Tuesday, January 02, 2024  Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, February 06, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, March 05, 2024 Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, April 02, 2024 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, May 07, 2024 Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, June 04, 2024 Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, July 02, 2024 Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, August 06, 2024 Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, September 03, 2024 Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, October 01, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, November 05, 2024 Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, December 03, 2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Council Chambers 

Annual Town Hall and Coffee with the Mayor & City Council: 

Saturday, January 27, 2024 Annual Town Hall Meeting  Conference Center 

Saturday, April 27, 2024 Coffee with the Mayor & City Council Conference Center 

Saturday, July 27, 2024 Coffee with the Mayor & City Council Conference Center 

Saturday, October 26, 2024 Coffee with the Mayor & City Council Conference Center 

Other Important Events: 

 

Saturday, February 17, 2024 

9:00 am – 12:00 pm 
Basura Bash 

Saturday, March 02, 2024 

9:30 am – 1:30 pm 
Earthwise Living Day – Events Center 

Saturday, March 11, 2023 

9:00 am – 12:00 pm 
Trash & Treasure – Community Center 

Wednesday, April __, 2024 

6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
Volunteer Appreciation Dinner – Conference Center 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 

5:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
Library Volunteer Party - Library 

Monday, June 07, 2024 

10:30 am – 12:00 pm 
Big Rig Petting Zoo – Raymond Rimkus Park 

Thursday, July 04, 2024 July 4th Celebration – Raymond Rimkus Park 

Saturday, May 04, 2024 

Polls open from 7:00 am – 7:00 pm 
General Election – Conference Center 

Saturday, May 25, 2024 

8:00 am – 6:00 pm 
Annual City-Wide Garage Sale 

Tuesday, October 01, 2024 

dusk 
October 03, 2023 is Texas National Night Out. 

Wednesday, October 09-11, 2024 The TML 112th Annual Conference and Exhibition - Houston, Texas 

Monday, December 02, 2024 

6:00 pm 

Lighting of the Christmas Tree and Celebration – Grassy area 
outside of the Conference Center 

 

Saturday, December 07, 2024 

8:00 am – 10:30 am 
Breakfast with Santa – Community Center 

 


